
COL NOME DA EQUIPE SIGLA
1ª

 ETAPA

2ª

ETAPA

3ª 

ETAPA

4ª 

ETAPA
TOTAL

dif.

1º IDEAL CLUBE / CFO IDEAL CLUBE 791,50 770,00 689,00 792,00 3.043

2º CIRCULO MILITAR DE FORTALEZA CMF 595,00 701,00 809,00 850,00 2.955 88

3º FORTALEZA RAIA 4 FORTALEZA RAIA 4 327,50 315,00 301,00 219,00 1.163 1.793

4º HEDLA LOPES ACADEMIA HEDLA LOPES 230,00 138,00 240,00 126,00 734 429

5º BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA BNB CLUBE 167,00 184,00 147,00 195,00 693 41

6º NAUTICO ATLETICO CEARENSE NAUTICO 70,00 40,00 50,00 34,00 194 499

7º ACADEMIA ÁGUA VIVA AGUA VIVA 35,00 20,00 33,00 29,00 117 77

8º ILHA ESPORTE ILHA ESPORTE 21,00 18,00 16,00 7,00 62 55

9º IFCE IFCE   --- 8,00 11,00 21,00 40 22

10º UNAMI UNAMI   ---   ---   --- 16,00 16 24

11º PARQUE ESPORTES PARQUE ESPORTE   ---   ---   --- 10,00 10 6

12º FAST RUN FAST RUN 8,00   ---   --- 8 2

 27/09/2025 (25 METROS, 6 RAIAS)

   BNB CLUBE D EFORTALEZA - FORTALEZA/CE

Pontuação Final
ACEMN MASTER SERIES 2025 - 1ª a 4ª Etapa 


